2911 Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
2914 Series
PCI Express Gigabit Network Adapters with
Wake-on-LAN Support
Key Features
Management Software
	■ VLAN support

AT-2914SX/LC-901 1000SX LC PCI Express x1 network adapter, TAA1
AT-2914SP-901 100MB or 1000MB SFP x 1 adapter card, TAA1
ORDERING INFORMATION
1  Trade Act Agreement compliant
Ships with low-profile bracket attached to network adapter.
Standard bracket is included in packaging.
Supported SFPs
AT-SPFX/2 2 km, 100FX (LC), 1310 nm
AT-SPFX/2-90 2 km, 100FX (LC), 1310 nm, TAA1
AT-SPFX30/I 30 km, 100FX (LC), 1310 nm, I-Temp,
TAA1
AT-SPFXBD-LC-13 15 km, 100FX, BiDi SFP (1310/1550)
AT-SPFXBD-LC-15 15 km, 100FX, BiDi SFP (1550/1310)
AT-SPEX 1000EX SFP, LC, MMF, 1310 nm,
TAA1
AT-SPSX 1000SX SFP, LC, MMF, 850 nm
AT-SPSX-90 1000SX SFP, LC, MMF, 850 nm, TAA1
Supported SFPs
AT-SPLX10a 1000LX SFP, LC, SMF, 1310 nm
(10 km)
AT-SPLX40 1000LX SFP, LC, 40 km, TAA1
AT-SPZX120/I 1000ZX, SFP, LC, 120 km, TAA1
AT-SPBD10-13 10 km, 1G, SMF, BiDi, LC
(1310Tx/1490Rx)
AT-SPBD10-14 10 km, 1G, SMF, BiDi, LC
(1490Tx/1310Rx)
AT-SPBD20LC/I-13 20 km, 1G, SMF, BiDi, LC, TAA1
(1310Tx/1490Rx)
AT-SPBD20LC/I-14 20 km, 1G, SMF, BiDi, LC, TAA1
(1490Tx/1310Rx)
Compliance